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Directors at Large (11) 
 

NHA Chairman 

RADM Dan Fillion, USN (Ret.) 

(757) 597-6757 C 

nhachairman@navalhelicopterassn.org 

dhfillion@gmail.com 

 

NHA Scholarship Fund President 

(NHASF) 

CAPT Arne Nelson, USN (Ret.) 

(619) 607-0800 C 

president@nhascholarshipfund.org 

arnejohnnelson@gmail.com 

 

NHA Historical Society President 

(NHAHS) 

CAPT Bill Personius, USN (Ret.) 

(858) 538-1455 C 

president@nhahistoricalsociety.org 

billpersonius@gmail.com 

 

 

CAPT Greg Hoffman, USN (Ret.) 

(703) 307-1014 C 

ghoffs3@aol.com  

 

CAPT Denny DuBard, USN (Ret.) 

NASSCO 

(619) 890-7542 C 

dennis.dubard@nassco.com 

 

CAPT Chuck Deitchman, USN (Ret.) 

Lockheed Martin / Sikorsky 

(240) 577-0325 C 

charles.g.deitchman@lmco.com 

 

CAPT Mario Mifsud, USN (Ret.)                           

Georgia Tech Research Institute                      

(678) 301-9594 C 

mario.mifsud@gtri.gatech.edu 

 

 

CAPT Anthony Dzielski, USN (Ret.) 

(727) 452-5423 C 

ajdziel@gmail.com  

 

CAPT Gene Ager, USN (Ret.) 

Teledyne / FLIR  

(202) 431-6198 C 

gene.ager@flir.com 

 

Junior Officer President 

LT Alden Marton, USN 
HSC-3 

(630) 777-4117 C 

alden.marton@navy.mil  

alden.b.marton@gmail.com 

  
Senior Enlisted Advisor 

AWRCM Nathan Hickey, USN  

CHSMWP 

(619) 318-5763 C 

nathan.hickey@navy.mil  

nathan.hickey41@gmail.com 
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Regional Directors (9) 

               

Region 1 (San Diego) 

CAPT Sean Rocheleau, USN 

CHSCWP 

(619) 545-1691 W 

(904) 477-5936 C 

sean.rocheleau@navy.mil 

seanroch69@gmail.com 

 

Region 1 (San Diego) 

CAPT Brannon Bickel, USN 

CHSMWP 

(619) 545-5061 W 

(619) 279-0151 C   

brannon.bickel@navy.mil 

brannon.bickel@gmail.com 

 

Region 1 (San Diego) 

CAPT Samuel Bryant, USN 

Fleet Logistics Multi-Mission Wing 

(619) 545-9011 W 

(619) 942-9734 C  

samuel.c.bryant@navy.mil 

 

Region 1 (San Diego) 

CAPT Quinton Packard, USNR 

Maritime Support Wing    

(619) 545-2981 W 

(757) 803-3930 C 

quinton.packard@navy.mil 

quinton.packard@gmail.com 

 

Region 2 (Washington D.C.) 

CAPT Matt Schnappauf, USN  

(904) 343-3551 C 

peter.m.schnappauf@navy.mil 

matt.schnappauf@msn.com 

 

Region 3 (JAX / Mayport) 

CAPT Richard Whitfield, USN 

CHSMWL 

(904) 270-6400 x205 W 

(619) 208-4220 C 

richard.whitfield@navy.mil 

whitfieldsx5@me.com 

 

Region 4 (Norfolk) 

CAPT Ryan Keys, USN 

CHSCWL 

(757) 444-7958 C 

ryan.keys@navy.mil 

 

 

 

Region 5 (Pensacola) 

CAPT Jade Lepke 

Deputy Commodore, TRAWING 5 

(850) 623-7555 W 

(619) 559-3656 C 

jade.l.lepke@navy.mil 

jade.lepke@gmail.com 

 
Region 6 (OCONUS / Japan) 

CAPT Derek Brady, USN 

Commodore, MCMRON 7 

DSN: 315-252-2273 

Comm: 011-81-956-50-2273 

Cell: 090-3010-6559 

derek.brady@fe.navy.mil 

fourbradys@hotmail.com 
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National Officers 
 

President 

CDR Emily Stellpflug, USN 

XO, VRM-50 

(410) 212-2217 C 

president@navalhelicopterassn.org 

emstellpflug@gmail.com 

 

Vice President 

CAPT Ken Colman, USN 

CO, HSM-41 

(619) 545-8322 W 

(858) 344-1595 C 

kenneth.colman@navy.mil 

colmanken@gmail.com  

 

Vice President / Symposium 2022 

CAPT Steve Thomas, USN 

CO, HSC-2 

(619) 545-8190 W 

(619) 972-2144 C 

steven.m.thomas6@navy.mil 

 

Vice President / Awards 

CDR Ian Adams, USN  

XO, HSC-21  

(619) 545-0814 W 

(410) 703-0555 C 

ian.p.adams@navy.mil  

adams.i.p@gmail.com 

 

Vice President / Membership 

CDR Mike Short, USN               

TACRON 11 

(619) 767-1297 W 

(904) 735-7853 C 

michael.m.short@navy.mil 

michael.m.short@gmail.com 

 

Vice President / Corporate 

Membership 

CAPT Tres Dehay, USN (Ret.) 

L3Harris Technologies 

(619) 621-0220 C 

tres.dehay@l3harris.com 

tres.dehay@gmail.com 

 

Rotor Review Editor-in-Chief 

LT Mike Short, USN 

HSC-2  

(609) 458-9448 C 

michael.v.short@navy.mil 

michaelshort91@gmail.com 

 

 

Secretary  

LT Cort Jones, USN 
HSC-3  

(410) 353-2450 C 

julius.c.jones2@navy.mil   

quikcort@gmail.com    

 

Fleet Fly-In Coordinator 2022 

LT Chris Murphy, USN 

HT-8 

(704) 302-7287 C 

christopher.t.murph1@navy.mil 

 

Instagram Lead 

LT Charles Goodman, USN 

HSCWP Weapons School 

(214) 577-4435 C 

charles.goodman@navy.mil 

charles.goodman13@gmail.com 

 

Special Projects 

LT Sinjen Povoli, USN 

HSC-3  

(760) 805-2000 C 
sinjen.a.povoli@navy.mil   

sinjen_p@yahoo.com 

   

NHA Branding & Gear 

LT Shaun Florance, USN 

HSC-3  

(402) 350-2097 C 

shaun.florance@navy.mil 

 

Enlisted Membership 

AWRCM Nathan Hickey, USN 

CHSMWP  

(619) 767-7662 W 

(619) 318-5763 C 

nathan.hickey@navy.mil 

nathan.hickey41@gmail.com 

 

Enlisted Membership 

AWSCM Darren Hauptman, USN 

CHSCWP 

(619) 545-5196 W 

(619) 948-1948 C 

darren.hauptman@navy.mil 

navyresq@icloud.com 
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NHA Staff 

 
Executive Director 

CAPT Jim Gillcrist, USN (Ret.) 

executivedirector@navalhelicopterassn.org  

 

Membership/Registration 

Function absorbed within current staffing 

                                              

Marketing 

Linda Vydra 

marketing@navalhelicopterassn.org  

 

NHA Legal Advisor 

CDR George Hurley, USN (Ret.) 

ghurley@cwclarkinc.com  

 

Rotor Review Logistics Editor    

Ms. Allyson Darroch 

rotorreview@navalhelicopterassn.org 

 

Retired Affairs 

CDR Mike Brattland, USN (Ret.) 

retiredaffairs@navalhelcipterassn.org  

 

Special Projects / Book Reviews Volunteer 

LCDR Chip Lancaster, USN (Ret.) 

chipplug@hotmail.com  

 

NHA National Headquarters Address 

Post Office Box 180578 

Coronado, CA  92178-0578 

(619) 435-7139 

www.navalhelicopterassn.org 

                   

Alternate National Headquarters Address 

Building #654  

Rogers Road  

San Diego, CA 92135   
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                                                      Regional Presidents 
 

Region 1 President (San Diego) 

CDR Tony Perez, USN 

CO, HSC-14 

(619) 767-1416 W 
(619) 757-0386 C 

tony.perez@navy.mil 

 

Region 2 President (Washington D.C.)  

CDR Richard Haley, USN 

OPNAV N980R (MQ-8 RO) 

(703) 614-5990 W 

(757) 201-2575 C 

richard.d.haley@navy.mil 

richdhaley@gmail.com 

 

Region 2 Co-President (Washington D.C.)  

CDR Pat Jeck, USN (Ret.) 

OPNAV N98 

(703) 695-2210 W 

(240) 377-1692 C  

patrick.jeck@navy.mil  

pljeck@gmail.com 

 

Region 3 President (JAX / Mayport) 

CDR Justin Banz, USN 

CO, HSM-40  

(904) 270-6332 X228 W 

(703) 424-6547 C 

justin.d.banz1@navy.mil 

jdbanz@mac.com 

 

 

Region 4 President (Norfolk)  

CAPT Steve Thomas, USN 

CO, HSC-2  

(757) 445-4791 / (757) 445-4797 W 

(757) 450-6853 C 

steven.m.thomas6@navy.mil 
 
Region 5 President (Pensacola) 

CDR Patrick O’Neill, USN 

CO, HT-8 

(850) 623-7672 W  

(850) 221-5906 C 

patrick.c.oneill1@navy.mil 

patrick.c.oneill@gmail.com  

 

Region 6 President (OCONUS / Japan) 

CDR Jonathan Dorsey, USN 

CO, HSC-12 

Jonathan.Dorsey@fe.navy.mil  

JDorsey.HSC12@gmail.com 

Afloat: Jonathan.Dorsey@cvw5.navy.mil  

DSN: 315-264-3475 

COM: 011-81-467-63-3475 

Cell: 080-9950-4097 

From the U.S.:011-81-80-9950-4097 
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J.O. Council 
 

President / Region 1 

LT Alden “Caspr” Marton, USN 
HSC-3 

(630) 777-4117 C 

alden.marton@navy.mil  

alden.b.marton@gmail.com 

 

Region 2 

LT Matthew “Cheeese” Wellens, USN 

Flag Aide in D.C. 

(281) 433-9044 C 

matthew.wellens@navy.mil 

matthew.wellens@gmail.com 

 

Region 3 

LT Ed “Rhino” Stephens, USN 

HSM-40 

(843) 230-4675 C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

edwin.stephens@navy.mil 

 

Region 4 

LT Tyler “Kuzco” Bothel, USN 

HSC-2 

(609) 781-2009 C 

tyler.bothel@navy.mil 

   
Region 5 

LT Chris “Pony” Murphy, USN 

HT-8 

(704) 302-7287 C 

christopher.t.murph1@navy.mil 

 

Region 6 

LTJG Griffin Burke, USN 

HSM-51 

griffin.burke@fe.navy.mil 
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NHA Scholarship Fund 
 

President 

CAPT Arne Nelson, USN (Ret.) 

(619) 607-0800 C 

president@nhascholarshipfund.org 

arnejohnnelson@gmail.com 

 

Executive VP / VP Operations 

CAPT Todd Vandegrift, USN (Ret.) 

 

VP Plans 

CAPT Jon Kline, USN 

 

VP Scholarships 

Ms. Nancy Ruttenberg 

 

VP Finance 

CDR Greg Knutson, USN 

 

Treasurer 

Jim Rosenberg 

 

Webmaster 

CDR Mike Brattland, USN (Ret.) 

 

Social Media 

Vacant 

 

CFC / Special Projects 

Vacant  

 

Trustee Advisor 

CAPT Jim Toone, USN (Ret.) 
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NHA Historical Society 
 

Chief Executive Officer 

CAPT Bill Personius, USN (Ret.) 

(858) 449-1726 C 

president@nhahistoricalsociety.org 

billpersonius@gmail.com  

 

Secretary 

CDR Joe Skrzypek, USN (Ret.) 

(619) 460-1077 C 

skrzypek@yahoo.com  

 

Treasurer 

CDR Chris Fitzgerald, USN (Ret.)  

(619) 861-5293 C 

helofitz@mac.com 

  

NHAHS BOD Member 

CAPT Arne Nelson, USN (Ret.) 

(619) 607-0800 C 

president@nhascholarshipfund.org 

arnejohnnelson@gmail.com 

 

San Diego Air and Space Museum 

CAPT Jim Gillcrist, USN (Ret.) 

(858) 245-4213 C 
executivedirector@navalhelicopterassn.org 

 

USS Midway Museum 

CDR Chris Fitzgerald, USN (Ret.) 

(619) 861-5293 C 

helofitz@mac.com 

 

Webmaster 

CDR Mike Brattland, USN (Ret.) 

(619) 454-0496 C 
retiredaffairs@navalhelicopterassn.org 

 

NHA BOD Member 

CAPT Denny DuBard, USN (Ret.) 

(619) 890-7542 C 

dennis.dubard@nassco.com  

 

NHAHS BOD Member 

CAPT Mike Reber, USN (Ret.) 

(619) 851-2269 C  

reebs@cox.net 

  

NHAHS BOD Member 

CDR John Ball, USN (Ret.) 

(619) 384-6810 C 

 helopapa71@gmail.com 
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10 

                 

  
NHA Trustees 2021 (105 total) 

 
CAPT Shawn Bailey, USN  

CDR John Ball, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT George Barton, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Joe Bauknecht, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Amy Bauernschmidt, USN 

CAPT Mike Baxter, USNR (Ret.) 

CAPT Dave Bean, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Brannon Bickel, USN 

CAPT William Bogle, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT David Bouvé, USN (Ret.) 

CDR Mike Brattland, USN (Ret.) 

CDR Bobby Brown, USN 

CAPT John Bruening, USN 

LCDR George Cagle, USN (Ret.) 

LT Jeremy Cappalo, USN 

CAPT Mike Cashman, USN (Ret.) 

AWCM David Crossan, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Dewon Chaney, USN 

RADM Shoshana Chatfield, USN 

RADM Ronald Christenson, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Gus Clark, USN (Ret.) 

RADM Christopher Cole, USN (Ret.) 

LT Arlen Connolly, USN 

CAPT James Cox, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT John Daly, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Tres Dehay, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Charles Deitchman, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Michael Dowling, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Dennis DuBard, USN (Ret.)  

RADM Philip Duffy, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Anthony Dzielski, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Hugh Everly, USN 

CAPT John Fears, USN (Ret.) 

CDR Arnold Fieser, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Tom Ford, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Thomas Freeland, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Michael Fuqua, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT John Furness, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT George Galdorisi, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Brad Garber, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Brent Gaut, USN 

CAPT Jim Gillcrist, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Ken Golden, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Stephen Greene, USN (Ret.) 

RADM Garry Hall, USN (Ret.) 

CDR Christopher Hayes, USN 

CDR Ryan Hayes, USN 

CAPT Christopher Heaney, USN 

LT Andrew Hoffman, USN 

CAPT Greg Hoffman, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Jamie Hopkins, USN  

CAPT Kenneth Inglesby, USN (Ret.) 

AWS1 Adrian Jarrin, USN 

CDR Pat Jeck, USN (Ret.) 

CDR Henry Johnson, USNR (Ret.) 

RADM Gary Jones, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Terry Lackey, USN (Ret.) 

LCDR Chip Lancaster, USN (Ret.) 

CDR John P. Leach, USN (Ret.) 

 

 

CAPT Walter Lester, Jr., USN (Ret.)                                     

CAPT Roger Lloyd, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Shawn Malone, USN (Ret.) 

RDML Gerald Mauer, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Shaun McAndrew, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT John McGill, USN (Ret.) 

RADM Pat McGrath, USN (Ret.) 

RADM John McLaughlin, USNR (Ret.) 

CAPT Alan McMillan, USN 

CDR Roger McTighe, USN (Ret.) 

CDR Donald Mendler, USNR (Ret.) 

CAPT Mike Middleton, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT John Miley, USN (Ret.) 

CDR LeRoy Mills, USN  

CAPT A. Monahan, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT David Moulton, Sr., USNR (Ret.) 

CAPT Mark Murray, USN  

CDR Kirstin Ohleger, USN 

CAPT Berry Ormsbee, USN (Ret.)  

CAPT Alfred Pellerin, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Sil Perella, USN (Ret.) 

LCDR Mike Peppard, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT William Personius, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Joseph Purtell, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Mike Reber, USN (Ret.) 

RADM Roger Rich, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT David Schnell, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Matt Schnappauf, USN 

CAPT Steve Schreiber, USN (Ret.) 

RADM William Shannon III, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Curtis Shaub, USN (Ret.) 

CDR Mike Short, USN 

RDML Mike Steffen, USNR 

CAPT Paul Stevens, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Joe Stuyvesant, USN (Ret.) 

CDR Timothy Symons, USN 

Master Chief Justin Tate, USN 

RADM William Terry, USN (Ret.) 

RADM Steven Tomaszeski, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Jim Toone, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT Mark Vanderberg, USN (Ret.) 

Mr. Todd Vorenkamp 

CDR Herschel Weinstock, USN 

Col Howard Whitfield, USMC (Ret.) 

CAPT Donald Williamson, USN (Ret.) 

CAPT D. Yesensky, USN (Ret.) 
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Lifelong Service to NHA Award (Previous Recipients) 
 

1971 Al Monahan 

1972 Frank Ericson 

1973 Jimmy Viner 

1974 Frank Piasecki 

1975 Charles Kaman 

1976 Joseph Mashman 

1977 Mark R. Starr 

1978 William Wirt 

1979 Robert Lynch 

1980 Robert S. Vermilyea 

1981 William Stuyvesant 

1982 H. Vernon Pepper 

1983 Joseph Purtell 

1984 Roger McTighe 

1985 Fred Johnson 

1986 Stu Lietch 

1987 Donald Jones 

1988 L. Horner 

1989 Joe Gardner 

1990 Igor Sikorsky 

1991 Owen Polleys 

1992 Robert Harrison 

1993 Roger Rich 

1994 Dan Bilicki 

1995 Bill Quarg 

1996 Scotty Walker 

1997 George Galdorisi 

1998 Mike Baxter 

1999 Larrie Cable 

2000 Steve McDermaid 

2001 James Hargrave 

2002 Mike Reber 

2003 Chuck Smiley  

2004 Joseph McKeller 

2005 William Terry 

2006  Steven Tomaszeski 

2007 John McLaughlin 

2008 John Waickwicz 

2009 Joseph Peluso 

2010  Garry Hall 

2011 Mike Middleton 

2012 William Shannon 

2013 Clinton McKinnon  

2014        Howard Whitfield 

2015        Chuck Deitchman 

2016        Greg Hoffman 

2017        Paul Stevens & 

                George Barton 

2018 Tony Dzielski 

2019 Bill Personius 

                                                                                                        2020        Ken Marion 

              2021        Mike O’Connor 

      

 

Service to NHA Award (Previous Recipients) 
 
1986 Jerry Hatcher 

1987 George Galdorisi 

1988 Steve Arends 

1989 Roger Murray 

1990 Gene Pellerin 

1991 Steve McDermaid 

1992 Bill Stuyvesant 

1993 Bob Doane 

1994 Frank Dirren 

1995 Mike Coumatos 

1996 Mike Charley 

1997 Terry Lackey 

1998 Howie Whitfield 

1999 Robert Batterby 

2000 Pamela Vulte' 

2001 Elizabeth Stuyvesant                          

2002 Ken Marion     

2003 Tony Dzielski 

 

 

 

NHA Chairman’s Award 
 

2021 Will Eastham 

 

 

 

 

 

  

2004 Randy Bogle 

2005 Mike Middleton 

2006 Mitch Swecker 

2007 John McGill 

2008 Gregory Hoffman 

2009 George Barton 

2010 John Miley 

2011 Donald Patterson 

2012 Charles Deitchman 

2013 Michael S. Ruth 

2014 Brad Garber 

2015 Brent Gaut 

2016 Shawn Bailey 

2017  Christopher Herr 

2018        Brannon Bickel 

2019 Michael Short  

2020 Jim Toone                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
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